Rabia Iram

Personal Information:

Father’s Name Mouj Din
Address. House no .113, Bin Qasim Block, Shalimar Town. Gujranwala.

E-Mail Address rabia.iram@pugc.edu.pk

Contact 0331 8792027
Nationality Pakistani

Academic Credentials

M.A (English) Bahaudin Zakaria University (Multan) 1% Div
B.A Punjab University (Lahore) 1% Div
B.ED Allama Igbal Open University, Islamabad

F.Sc Sargodha Board .Sargodha 2" Div
Matriculation Sargodha Board .Sargodha 1% Div

Experience:

2005

2003

2007

2001

1984

Working as a permanent faculty member at University of the Punjab Gujranwala Campus

since 2008.

Taught the following courses at Graduation and Master Level.
Communication skills and Report Writing

Language Skills

Functional English

History of English Literature

20™ Century Drama

Skills:

Excellent communication skills
Management skills

Supervisory Skills

Interests and hobbies:
Gardening

Reading books
Cooking



