Rabia Iram

Personal Information:

Father's Name Mouj Din

Address House no .113, Bin Qasim Block, Shalimar Town. Gujranwala.

E-Mail Address rabia.iram@pugc.edu.pk

Contact 0331 8792027 Nationality Pakistani

Academic Credentials

M.A (English)	Bahaudin Zakaria University (Multan)	1 st Div	2005
B.A	Punjab University (Lahore)	1 st Div	2003
B. ED	Allama Iqbal Open University, Islamabad		2007
F.Sc	Sargodha Board .Sargodha	2 nd Div	2001
Matriculation	Sargodha Board .Sargodha	1 st Div	1984

Experience:

Working as a permanent faculty member at University of the Punjab Gujranwala Campus since 2008.

Taught the following courses at Graduation and Master Level.
Communication skills and Report Writing
Language Skills
Functional English
History of English Literature
20th Century Drama

Skills:

Excellent communication skills Management skills Supervisory Skills

Interests and hobbies: Gardening Reading books

Cooking